24

CHIAFPA

STERNAGLIA

104 DEVOTI

RUE DE L’ ABREUVOIR

b

11

13

BERNAZZANI
COSTA
BERNAZZANI

UGGERI

ROFFI
GENTILINI
FIGONI

UGGERI

FELLONI
GIANLOPI
FELLONI

FIGONI
BASINI
BASINI
SCORZA
DRAGHI
UGGERI
ROSSI
ROFFI

GENTILINI
ROFFI

SPERONI

BRACCHI

Barthélémy
Maurice
Angele
Elvira
Henn
Eugénie
Jean
Eugéne
Alphonse
Adeéle
Louis
Thérese
Louis
Louis
Louis

Lazard
Mane
Fortuné
Georges
Dominique
Jeanne
Antoine
Marie
Jean
Henri
Roger
Valentm
Eugénie
Dominique
Marie
Jeanne
Mane
Joseph
Antoine
Jeanne
Francois

Laurent
Alice
Joseph
Henri
Pierre
Thérése
Mane
Marcel
Amnnette
Victorine
André
Ruff..
Marie
Placido
Rosa
André
Lucien
Maurice
Angele
Georges
Marie
Rosina
Célestin
Louise
Louis
Thérése
Marcellin
Marie

1898
1906
1900
1896
1874
1881
1900
1902
1904
1909
1877
1882
1907
1865
1897

1857
1862
1894
1903
1864
1877
1893
1895
1901
1907
1911
1871
1872
1874
1874
1897
1900
1502
1881
1884
1893

1864
1880
1896
1898
1874
1878
1881
1851
1852
1866
1888
1881
1886
1903
1905
1906
1908
1510
1855
1875
1878
1905
1851
1855
1865
1880
1507
1900

Bocceolo
Boulogne
Boulogne
Boulogne
Bedonia
Bedonia
Paris
Boulogne
Boulogne
Boulogne
Boccolo
Boceolo
Boulogne
Ferriere
Paris

Ponte dell’Olio
Vigolzone
Boulogne
Boulogne
Boccolo
Boceolo
Boulogne
Boulogne
Boulogne
Boulogne
Boulegne
Boceolo
Boulogne
Boccolo
Boceolo
Boulogne
Boulogne
Boulogne
Boceolo
Boccolo
Boulogne

Comolo
dans I’ Aisne
Cornolo
Boulogne
Italie

Ttalie

Bedonia
Bedomia
Boceolo
Saim Cloud
Borgotaro
Borgotaro
Boulogne
Boulogne
Boulogne
Boulogne
Bounlogne

Bedenia
?

Boulogne
Bettola
Bettola
Boceolo
Pione
Boceolo
Pans 17

Bardi

Bardi

Bardi

Bardi
«

Bardi

Bardi

Piacenza
“«
Bardi
a coté de Comolo
Bardi

fils

fils

fils
fille
chef
épouse
fils

fils

fils
fille
chef
épouse
fils
chef
fils

chef

fils

fils
chef
épouse
fils
fille
fils

fils

fils
chef
épouse
chef
épouse
fille
fille
fils
chef
épouse

fils

chef
épouse
fils
fils
chef
épouse
belle-sceur
chef
gpouse
chef
chef
chef
épouse
fils
fille
fils
fils
fils
belle-meére
chef
épouse
fille
chef
épouse
chef
épouse
fils
fille

magasinier

fumiste
s.p.

fumiste
5.p.

magon
s.p.

magon
blanchisseuse
menuisier

marchand de vin
marchande de vin
fumiste

fumiste

S.p.
furniste

laveuse

magon
blanchisseuse

magon
blanchisseuse

fumiste
blanchisseuse
blanchisseuse
magon
journaliere
blanchisseuse
magon
fumiste
journaliére

s.p.
gargon magon
laveuse

magon
blanchisseuse
magcon

blanchisseuse



