		D 4.44	1000	DI.		61-	and a state of the
		Barthélémy	1898	Boccolo		fils fils	magasinier
		Maurice	1906	Boulogne			
		Angèle	1900	Boulogne		fils	
a. GITLEDDA		Elvira	1896	Boulogne		fille	fumiste
24 CHIAPPA		Henri	1874 1881	Bedonia			
		Eugénie		Bedonia Paris		épouse fils	s.p.
		Jean	1900 1902			fils	
		Eugène	1902	Boulogne		fils	
		Alphonse Adèle	1904	Boulogne Boulogne		fille	
STERNAC	Y TA	Louis	1877	Boccolo	Bardi	chef	fumiste
SIERNAC	ILIA	Thérèse	1882	Boccolo	«	épouse	s.p.
		Louis	1907	Boulogne	"	fils	s.p.
104 DEVOTI	5	Louis	1865	Ferriere		chef	maçon
104 DE VOIT		Louis	1897	Paris		fils	s.p.
		Louis	1077	1 4113		1113	э.р.
RUE DE L'ABREUVOIR							
				B 1 11101		,	
5 BERNAZZ	ZANI	Lazard	1857	Ponte dell'Olio		chef	maçon
COSTA		Marie	1862	Vigolzone		<b>~1</b>	blanchisseuse
BERNAZZ	ZANI	Fortuné	1894	Boulogne		fils	menuisier
		Georges	1903	Boulogne		fils	
11 UGGERI		Dominique	1864	Boccolo	Bardi	chef	marchand de vin
		Jeanne	1877	Boccolo	**	épouse	marchande de vin
		Antoine	1893	Boulogne		fils	fumiste
		Marie	1895	Boulogne		fille	
		Jean	1901	Boulogne		fils	
		Henri	1907	Boulogne		fils	
		Roger	1911	Boulogne		fils	
ROFFI		Valentin	1871	Boccolo	Bardi	chef	fumiste
GENTILIN	Л	Eugénie	1872	Boulogne		épouse	s.p.
FIGONI	12	Dominique	1874	Boccolo	Bardi	chef	furniste
TIGOINI		Marie	1874	Boccolo	«	épouse	laveuse
		Jeanne	1897	Boulogne	"	fille	14.0400
		Marie	1900	Boulogne		fille	
			1900	Boulogne		fils	
TTOOPDI		Joseph	1881	Boccolo	Bardi	chef	maaan
UGGERI		Antoine	1884	Boccolo			maçon blanchisseuse
		Jeanne			<b>«</b>	épouse fils	Dianemisseuse
		François	1893	Boulogne			
13 FELLONI		Laurent	1864	Cornolo		chef	maçon
GIANLOF	PI	Alice	1880	dans l'Aisne		épouse	blanchisseuse
FELLONI		Joseph	1896	Cornolo		fils	
		Henri	1898	Boulogne		fils	
FIGONI		Pierre	1874	Italie		chef	fumiste
BASINI		Thérèse	1878	Italie		épouse	blanchisseuse
BASINI		Marie	1881			belle-sœur	blanchisseuse
SCORZA		Marcel	1851	Bedonia		chef	maçon
DRAGHI		Annette	1852	Bedonia		épouse	journalière
UGGERI		Victorine	1866	Boccolo	Bardi	chef	blanchisseuse
15 ROSSI		André	1888	Saint Cloud		chef	maçon
2 ROFFI		Ruff	1881	Borgotaro		chef	fumiste
2 ROFFI		Marie	1886	Borgotaro		épouse	journalière
			1903	Boulogne		fils	Journancie
		Placido		0		fille	
		Rosa	1905	Boulogne		fils	
		André	1906	Boulogne		fils	
		Lucien	1908	Boulogne			
	~	Maurice	1910	Boulogne		fils	
GENTILI	NI	Angèle	1855	Bedonia		belle-mère	s.p.
6 ROFFI		Georges	1875	?		chef	garçon maçon
		Marie	1878			épouse	laveuse
•		Rosina	1905	Boulogne		fille	
SPERON		Célestin	1851	Bettola	Piacenza	chef	maçon
		Louise	1855	Bettola	«	épouse	blanchisseuse
BRACCH	I	Louis	1865	Boccolo	Bardi	chef	maçon
		Thérèse	1880	Pione	a coté de Cornolo	épouse	blanchisseuse
		Marcellin	1907	Boccolo	Bardi	fils	
		Marie	1900	Paris 17		fille	